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A

Sally Aamon and Tom S. Millory
Salutation: Sally and Tom
2300 Arboretum Dr E
Seattle, WA 98112-2300

h: 206-233-3489
h: sally@forth.com
w: sally@goforth.com

Groups: Teacher participant, Board Member,
Member, Sponsor

Tom and Mary Aanestad
Salutation: Tom and Mary
34 Spring St
Williamstown, MA 01267-2853

h: tom@aanestad.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

Mary Aanestadt and Tom Aanestad
Salutation: Mary and Tom
34 Spring St
Williamstown, MA 01267-2853

h: mary.aanestadt@gmail.com

Tommy Aaron
Salutation: Tommy
123 Any Street
Seattle, WA 98102

h: 206-233-3489

Larry Appleton and his cousin Balki
Bartokomous
Salutation: Larry
711 Calhoun Street
Chicago, IL 60603

m: 888-555-0044
h: appleton@perfectstrangers.com

Groups: Board Member, Major donor prospect

B

Barone
Salutation: Barone
320 Fowler Street
Lynbrook, NY 10020

m: 888-555-0017
h: barone@everybodylovesraymond.com

Baxter family
Salutation: Baxter
123 Marshall Road
Hydsberg, NY 10018

m: 888-555-0029
h: baxter@hazel.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

Frank Black and Family
Salutation: Frank
1910 Ezekiel Drive
Seattle, WA 98101

m: 888-555-0038
h: black@millennium.com

Groups: Major donor prospect
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Elwood Blues
Salutation: Elwood
1060 W Addison St
Chicago, IL 60613-4566

w: 888-555-0052
h: blues@thebluesbrothers.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

Marcy Boroughs
Salutation: Marcy
789 Cosmos St. E
Hill, ME 58476

h: 530.706.4136
w: marcy@bicknell.info

Groups: Board Alumn, Member

Bower family
Salutation: Bower
3344 Oak Hills Drive
Fairfield, CT 06825

h: 888-555-0069
w: 888-555-0070
h: bower@who'stheboss?.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

The Brady Bunch
Salutation: Mike
4222 Clinton Way
Los Angeles, CA 90002

h: 888-555-0072
h: brady@thebradybunch.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

Erica Brown
Salutation: Erica
326 Kirby Blvd. E
Lincoln, AZ 85502

h: 376.835.7385
m: 888-555-0005
h: brown@backtothefuture.com

Groups: Board Member, Major donor prospect

Bueller family
Salutation: Ferris
164 North Dutton Street
Shermer, IL 60607

m: 888-555-0020
h: bueller@ferrisbueller'sdayoff.com

Phoebe Buffay
Salutation: Phoebe and Jack
5 Morton St. Apt. 14. New York City New York
(Manhattan) USA
New York, NY 10009

m: 888-555-0023
h: buffay@friends.com

Bundy family
Salutation: Al
9764 Jeopardy Lane
Chicago, IL 60604

w: 888-555-0037
h: bundy@marriedwithchildren.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

Bunker family
Salutation: Archie
704 Hauser Street
New York City, NY 10014

h: 888-555-0003
h: bunker@allinthefamily.com

C

Carey, Drew
Salutation: Drew
720 Sedgewick
Cleveland, OH 44101

h: 888-555-0054
h: carey@thedrewcareyshow.com
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Blake Carrington
Salutation: Blake
173 Essex Drive
Denver, CO 80201

w: 888-555-0016
h: carrington@dynasty.com

Clampett family
Salutation: Jed
518 Crestview Drive
Beverly Hills, CA 90210

w: 888-555-0007
h: clampett@beverlyhillbillies.com

Joan Clayton
Salutation: Joan
700 block of North Wilton Place
Los Angeles, CA 90003

w: 888-555-0025
h: clayton@girlfriends.com

The Colbys
Salutation: Colby
Belvedere Mansion
Los Angeles, CA 90005

w: 888-555-0073
h: colby@thecolbys.com

Conner family
Salutation: Conner
714 Delaware
Lanford, IL 60606

w: 888-555-0046
h: conner@roseanne.com

Dr. Frasier Crane and Martin Crane
Salutation: Frasier
Apartment 1901, Elliott Bay Towers
Seattle, WA 98101

h: 888-555-0084
h: crane@dr.frasiercrane.com

Cunningham family
Salutation: Richie
565 North Clinton Drive
Milwaukee, WI 53219

w: 888-555-0028
h: cunningham@happydays.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

D

Blanche Devereaux
Salutation: Blanche
6151 Richmond Street
Miami, FL 33101

m: 888-555-0056
h: devereaux@thegoldengirls.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

Durden, Tyler
Salutation: Tyler
420 Paper St
Wilmington, DE 19886-0001

h: 888-555-0021
h: tyler@fightclub.com

E

Charles Emerson Winchester III
Salutation: Charles
16 Briarcliff Lane
Boston, MA 02102

w: 888-555-0001
h: emerson@mash.com
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The Evans family
Salutation: Evans
321 North Gilbert
Chicago, IL 60605

m: 888-555-0026
h: evans@goodtimes.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

Ewing family
Salutation: JR
Southfork Ranch
Braddock County, TX 77578

w: 888-555-0013
h: ewing@dallas.com

F

Jessica Fletcher
Salutation: Jessica
698 Candlewood Lane
Cabot Cove, ME 03901

m: 888-555-0041
h: fletcher@murdershewrote.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

G

Monica Geller
Salutation: Monica
Apartment 20, 425 Grove Street
New York, NY 10004

w: 888-555-0022
h: geller@friends.com

Griffin family
Salutation: Griffin
31 Spooner Street
Quahog, RI 00093

h: 888-555-0018
h: griffin@familyguy.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

H

The Halliwell Manor
Salutation: Halliwell
1329 Prescott Street
San Francisco, CA 94101

m: 888-555-0011
h: halliwell@charmed.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

John Hamilton
Salutation: John

h: johnh@gmail.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

Hatcher family
Salutation: Hatcher
25 W 68th St
New York, NY 10023-5302

h: 888-555-0033
h: hatcher@judyblumefudgebooks.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

Doug and Carrie Heffernan; Arthur
Spooner
Salutation: Doug
3223 Aberdeen Avenue
Rego Park, NY 11374

m: 888-555-0059
h: heffernan@thekingofqueens.com
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Earl and Randy Hickey
Salutation: Earl
Room 231, The Palms Motel, 9005 Lincoln Blvd
Camden, NJ 08108

h: 888-555-0078
h: hickey@earlandrandyhickey.com

Hank and Peggy Hill
Salutation: Hank
84 Rainey Street
Arlen, TX 78054

w: 888-555-0034
h: hill@kingofthehill.com

J

John Johnson
Salutation: Mr. Johnson
122 Anyroad
Anytown, NH 03301

h: (603) 267-7670
w: jjohnson@bicknell.info

Groups: Board Member

K

Superman and Lois Lane
Salutation: Clark
1938 Sulivan Lane
Metropolis, NY 10022

m: 888-555-0080
h: kent@supermanandloislane.com

Kramden family
Salutation: Ralph
328 1/2 Chauncey Street
Brooklyn, NY 10015

w: 888-555-0058
h: kramden@thehoneymooners.com

L

Lane family
Salutation: Lane
8 Remsen Drive
Brooklyn Heights New York City, NY 10016

m: 888-555-0062
h: lane@thepattydukeshow.com

Laverne & Shirley
Salutation: Laverne
730 Knapp Avenue
Milwaukee, WI 53219

m: 888-555-0035
h: laverneshirley@laverneshirley.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

M

Oscar and Felix
Salutation: Oscar
1049 Park Ave
New York, NY 10028-1061

w: 888-555-0061
h: odd couple@theoddcouple.com

Magnum
Salutation: Magnum
11435 18th Avenue
Oahu, HI 96701

h: 888-555-0036
h: magnum@magnumpi.com

Groups: Major donor prospect
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Sam Malone
Salutation: Sam
112 1/2 Beacon Street
Boston, MA 02101

m: 888-555-0077
h: sam@cheers.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

Headquarters of the Avengers
Salutation: Mansion
890 5th Ave
New York, NY 10021-4934

w: 888-555-0004
h: mansion@avengers.com

Jenny McCartney
Salutation: Jenny

h: jenny@mccartney.com

Mindy McConnell and Mork
Salutation: Mindy
1619 Pine St
Boulder, CO 80302-4343

h: 888-555-0039
h: mcconnell@morkandmindy.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

Pat McHugo
Salutation: Pat

Tom Millory
Salutation: Tom
2300 Arboretum Dr E
Seattle, WA 98112-2300

h: 206-233-3489

Fox Mulder
Salutation: Fox
2630 Hegal Place
Alexandria, VA 23242

h: 888-555-0066
h: mulder@thexfiles.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

The Munsters
Salutation: Herman
1313 Mockingbird Lane
Mockingbird Heights, CA 90220

m: 888-555-0074
h: munsters@themunsters.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

N

Nelson family
Salutation: Nelson
1020 Palm Drive
Cocoa Beach, FL 33104

w: 888-555-0031
h: nelson@idreamofjeannie.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

Newman
Salutation: Newman
129 W 81st St Apt 5E
New York, NY 10024-7207

w: 888-555-0049
h: newman@seinfeld.com

O
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Owens family
Salutation: Owens
200 Spring Valley Road
Beaver Falls, PA 15010

w: 888-555-0040
h: owens@mrbelvedere.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

P

The Partridge Family
Salutation: Partridge
698 Sycamore Road
San Pueblo, CA 94103

h: 888-555-0075
h: partridge@thepartridgefamily.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

Adrianna Pennino
Salutation: Adrianna
1818 E Tusculum St
Philadelphia, PA 19134-3416

h: 888-555-0045
h: pennino@rocky.com

Petrie family
Salutation: Petrie
448 Bonnie Meadow Road
New Rochelle, NY 10023

m: 888-555-0053
h: petrie@thedickvandykeshow.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

Petrillo family
Salutation: Petrillo
6151 Richmond Street
Miami Beach, FL 33102

h: 888-555-0057
h: petrillo@thegoldengirls.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

Phil's Bar & Grill
Salutation: Phil's
1595 I St NW
Washington, DC 20005-1106

h: 888-555-0042
h: phil's@murphybrown.com

Screech Powers
Salutation: Screech
88 Edgemont
Palisades, CA 90221

h: 888-555-0048
h: powers@savedbythebell.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

R

Ricardo family
Salutation: Ricardo
Apartment 4A (later 3D), 623 East 68th Street
New York, NY 10010

m: 888-555-0032
h: ricardo@ilovelucy.com

Mary Richards
Salutation: Mary
Apartment D 119 North Weatherly Avenue
Minneapolis, MN 55467-0001

h: 888-555-0060
h: mary.richards@therichardsfamily.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

S
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Fred G. and Lamont Sanford
Salutation: Fred
9114 S. Central Ave.
Los Angeles, CA 90004

m: 888-555-0047
h: sanford@sanfordandson.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

Doc Savage
Salutation: Doc
86th floor of "the skyscraper" (implicitly the Empire
State Building)
New York, NY 10006

w: 888-555-0082
h: savage@docsavage.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

Lynette Scavo and her family
Salutation: Lynette
4355 Wisteria Lane
Fairview, CA 90210

h: 888-555-0015
h: scavo@desperatehousewives.com

Dana Scully
Salutation: Dana
3170 W. 53 Rd. #35
Annapolis, MD 21403

m: 888-555-0065
h: scully@thexfiles.com

Seaver family
Salutation: Seaver
15 Robin Hood Lane
Long Island, NY 10019

h: 888-555-0027
h: seaver@growingpains.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

Jerry Seinfeld
Salutation: Jerry
129 W 81st St Apt 5A
New York, NY 10024-7207

m: 888-555-0083
h: seinfeld@jerryseinfeld.com

Sethe
Salutation: Sethe
124 Bluestone Road
Cincinnati, OH 45234

h: 888-555-0006
h: sethe@beloved.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

Tony Soprano
Salutation: Tony
633 Stag Trail Road
North Caldwell, NJ 07006

w: 888-555-0064
h: soprano@thesopranos.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

Steadman family
Salutation: Steadman
1710 Bryn Mawr Avenue
Philadelphia, PA 19101

w: 888-555-0067
h: steadman@thirtysomething.com

Stephens family
Salutation: Stephens
1164 Morning Glory Circle
Westport, CTÊ 06880

h: 888-555-0009
h: stephens@bewitched.com
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Doctor Strange's Sanctum Sanctorum
Salutation: Strange's
177 Bleecker St Frnt A
New York, NY 10012-1442

w: 888-555-0079
h: strange's@doctorstrangessanctumsanctorum.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

Sugarbaker Design Firm
Salutation: Sugarbaker
1521 Sycamore
Atlanta, GA 30301

m: 888-555-0014
h: sugarbaker@designingwomen.com

Buffy Summers
Salutation: Buffy
1630 Revello Drive
Sunnydale, CA 94105

w: 888-555-0010
h: summers@buffythevampireslayer.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

T

Tanner family
Salutation: Tanner
1882 Gerard Street
San Francisco, CA 94102

h: 888-555-0024
h: tanner@fullhouse.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

Tanner family
Salutation: Alf
167 Hemdale Street
Los Angeles, CA 90001

m: 888-555-0002
h: tanner@alf.com

Taylor family
Salutation: Taylor
510 Glenview
Detroit, MI 48239

h: 888-555-0030
h: taylor@homeimprovement.com

Taylor family
Salutation: Taylor
322 Maple
Mayberry, NC 27006

h: 888-555-0051
h: taylor@theandygriffithshow.com

Tenenbaum family
Salutation: Tenenbaum
111 Archer Avenue
New York City, NY 10013

h: 888-555-0063
h: tenenbaum@theroyaltenenbaums.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

Hunter Testing
Salutation: Hunter
1427 35th Ave
Seattle, WA 98122-3406

h: ibtesting@gmail.com
h: huntertesting@gmail.com

IB Testing
Salutation: IB
1427 35th Ave
Seattle, WA 98122-3406

h: ibtesting@gmail.com



Printed on Jun 22, 2020 Page 10 of 10

The Fantastic Four
Salutation: The
The Baxter Building
New York, NY 10008

w: 888-555-0055
h: the fantastic four@thefantasticfour.com

Tripper, Jack
Salutation: Jack
834 Ocean Vista Avenue #201
Santa Monica, CA 94104

m: 888-555-0068
h: tripper@three'scompany.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

Joy and Darnell Turner
Salutation: Joy
Pimmit Hills Trailer Park, Space C13
Camden, NJ 08108

w: 888-555-0043
h: turner@mynameisearl.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

W

Walsh family
Salutation: Walsh
933 Hillcrest Drive
Beverly Hills, CA 90210

m: 888-555-0008
h: walsh@beverlyhills90210.com

HB Williams
Salutation: HB

h: hbw@hotmail.com

Sandy Winfield II and Kenny Madison
Salutation: Sandy
Surfside 6
Miami Beach, FL 33103

w: 888-555-0076
h: winfield@sandywinfieldiiandkennymadison.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

Winslow family
Salutation: Winslow
263 Pinehurst
Chicago, IL 60602

w: 888-555-0019
h: winslow@familymatters.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

Nero Wolfe
Salutation: Nero
454 W 35th St
New York, NY 10001-1505

h: 888-555-0081
h: wolfe@nerowolfe.com

Groups: Major donor prospect

X

Xavier Institute for Higher Learning
Salutation: Xavier
1407 Graymalkin Lane
Salem Center, NY 10560

m: 888-555-0071
h: xavierinstitute@xmen.com

Groups: Major donor prospect


